Letter of Acceptance. 

g) Special Power of Attorney in favour of authorized representative and two attested copies 

of the individual’s CNIC;  

h)  Submission of bid security with the application in the form of Demand Draft/Pay Order 

amounting Rs.1,500,000/- (Rupees one million and five hundred thousand only) 

5. BID SECURITY: 

The Bidder shall furnish the Bid Security as under: 

a) For an amount of Rs. Rs.1,500,000/- (Rupees one million and five hundred thousand only) 

b) Denominated in Pak Rupees; 

c) At the time of submitting application; 

d) In the form of Demand Draft/Pay Order in favor of “Drawing & Disbursing Officer, 

Headquarters, Staff Welfare Organization, G-6 Sector, Aabpara,  slamabad and have a